Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs
Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
1 Danielle Parks Coeur d Alene 352 27 F 11-35 3:29:00.7 3:29:02.9
2 John Hummel Bend 359 43 M 11-49 3:49:54.1 3:49:55.4
3 Miranda Bachman Pasco 356 44 F 136-99 3:50:53.4 3:50:55.8
4 Fred Harris Othello 360 50 M 150-99 3:58:03.8 3:58:05.4
5 Eric Lafontaine Moses Lake 358 39 M 21-49 4:01:01.2 4:01:03.1
6 Christopher Rodriguez Moses Lake 357 24 M 31-49 4:05:27.5 4:05:31.4
7 Tara Leaverton Pasco 353 35 F 21-35 4:18:35.7 4:18:40.6
8 Christie Hayes West Richland 354 39 F 2 36-99 4:18:37.8 4:18:40.9
9 Ken Briggs Spokane 363 62 M 2 50-99 4:19:56.0 4:19:59.4
10 SJ Taylor 361 50 M 350-99 4:49:15.3 4:49:20.2

Pace
7:59/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:22/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
11:02/M
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs
Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 3, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Danielle P Coeur d Alene 352 27 F 11-35 3:29:00.7 3:29:02.9 7:59/M
2 John Hum Bend 359 43 M 11-49 3:49:54.1 3:49:55.4 8:46/M
3 Miranda E Pasco 356 44 F 136-99 3:50:53.4 3:50:55.8 8:49/M
4 Fred Harri Othello 360 50 M 150-99 3:58:03.8 3:58:05.4 9:05/M
5 Eric Lafon" Moses Lake 358 39 M 21-49 4:01:01.2 4:01:03.1 9:12/M
6 ChristophMoses Lake 357 24 M 31-49 4:05:27.5 4:05:31.4 9:22/M
7 Tara Leav¢ Pasco 353 35 F 21-35 4:18:35.7 4:18:40.6 9:52/M
8 Christie Hi West Richland 354 39 F 236-99 4:18:37.8 4:18:40.9 9:52/M
9 Ken Briggs Spokane 363 62 M 250-99 4:19:56.0 4:19:59.4 9:55/M
10 SJ Taylor 361 50 M 350-99 4:49:15.3 4:49:20.2 11:02/M
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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Name

Kevin Adkisson
Eric Olson

Tyler Wallace
Allycia Green
Holly Martin
Heather Hammond
Julie Harper
Christopher Jackson
Amber Eisenbraun
Joleen Ervin

Teri Shoemaker
Deanna Ravet
Julie Wells
Alayna Chivers
Megan Mauch
Leslie Fossum
Traci Jamison

Ali Lafontaine
Ben Holten

Anika Christensen
Lennette Schmidt
John Rodriguez
Leslie Mallory
Hailey Ward
Jeannie Huck

Cari Cortez
Terina Terrill
Jason Kildall
David Stout
Christina Manly
Joshua Soto

Carol Jonsson
Jennifer Clark
Taylor Rose
Connie Stenhoff

City
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
moses lake
Provo
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moscow
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Yakima
Moses Lake
Yakima
Travis AFB
Provo
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Spokane
Yakima
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Selah
Yakima
Bainbridge Island
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Liberty Lake
Naches

Bib No
391
439
389
442
366
374
380
387
367
382
381
383
372
444
370
373
451
376
447
371
379
392
369
364
377
368
449
450
362
378
388
384
375
365
385

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
44 M 130-99 1:25:36.8 1:25:38.3
39 M 2 30-99 1:28:09.1 1:28:11.3
29 M 11-29 1:33:22.2 1:33:25.3
31 F 130-50 1:42:25.6 1:42:28.1
19 F 11-29 1:46:44.2 1:46:46.1
39 F 2 30-50 1:48:13.7 1:48:18.1
46 F 3 30-50 1:50:07.7 1:50:10.2
23 M 21-29 1:51:54.2 1:51:58.6
20 F 21-29 1:52:40.5 1:52:43.8
54 F 151-99 1:53:04.3 1:53:10.6
52 F 251-99 1:54:26.9 1:54:29.9
54 F 351-99 1:54:44.6 1:54:49.6
37 F 4 30-50 1:59:26.4 1:59:30.5
37 F 530-50 2:00:44.1 2:00:51.5
36 F 6 30-50 2:01:30.1 2:01:34.2
38 F 7 30-50 2:02:38.6 2:02:44.9
27 F 31-29 2:06:25.8 2:06:32.6
40 F 8 30-50 2:07:02.0 2:07:07.3
35 M 330-99 2:07:32.9 2:07:35.9
36 F 9 30-50 2:08:44.1 2:08:50.9
45 F 10 30-50 2:09:26.5 2:09:33.4
53 M 4 30-99 2:16:45.4 2:16:54.9
23 F 41-29 2:20:26.4 2:20:31.6
16 F 51-29 2:22:11.1 2:22:15.8
44 F 11 30-50 2:22:36.5 2:22:44.1
22 F 61-29 2:22:58.6 2:23:03.2
38 F 12 30-50 2:23:08.4 2:23:16.9
42 M 530-99 2:23:08.7 2:23:17.1
58 M 6 30-99 2:28:52.4 2:28:59.3
45 F 13 30-50 2:33:22.9 2:33:28.6
28 M 31-29 2:34:52.1 2:34:57.5
62 F 451-99 2:37:17.2 2:37:23.4
40 F 14 30-50 2:38:34.7 2:38:43.1
18 F 7 1-29 2:42:45.3 2:42:45.3
63 F 551-99 2:45:19.2 2:45:26.8

Pace
6:32/M
6:44/M
7:08/M
7:49/M
8:09/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
9:07/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
10:26/M
10:43/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:22/M
11:42/M
11:49/M
12:00/M
12:06/M
12:25/M
12:37/M

Half Marathon
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs
Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 3, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 1 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Holly Martin moses lake 366 19 2 1:46:44.2 1:46:46.1 8:09/M
2 Amber Eisenbraun Moscow 367 20 5 1:52:40.5 1:52:43.8 8:36/M
3 Traci Jamison Provo 451 27 13 2:06:25.8 2:06:32.6 9:39/M
4 Leslie Mallory Spokane 369 23 17 2:20:26.4 2:20:31.6 10:43/M
5 Hailey Ward Yakima 364 16 18 2:22:11.1 2:22:15.8 10:51/M
6 Cari Cortez Moses lake 368 22 20 2:22:58.6 2:23:03.2 10:55/M
7 Taylor Rose Liberty Lake 365 18 25 2:42:45.3 2:42:45.3 12:25/M

Female 30 to 50

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Allycia Green Moses Lake 442 31 1 1:42:25.6 1:42:28.1 7:49/M
2 Heather Hammond Provo 374 39 3 1:48:13.7 1:48:18.1 8:16/M
3 Julie Harper Moses Lake 380 46 4 1:50:07.7 1:50:10.2 8:24/M
4 Julie Wells Yakima 372 37 9 1:59:26.4 1:59:30.5 9:07/M
5 Alayna Chivers Moses Lake 444 37 10 2:00:44.1 2:00:51.5 9:13/M
6 Megan Mauch Yakima 370 36 11 2:01:30.1 2:01:34.2 9:16/M
7 Leslie Fossum Travis AFB 373 38 12 2:02:38.6 2:02:44.9 9:22/M
8 Ali Lafontaine Moses Lake 376 40 14 2:07:02.0 2:07:07.3 9:42/M
9 Anika Christensen Moses Lake 371 36 15 2:08:44.1 2:08:50.9 9:50/M
10 Lennette Schmidt Ephrata 379 45 16 2:09:26.5 2:09:33.4 9:53/M
11 Jeannie Huck Moses Lake 377 44 19 2:22:36.5 2:22:44.1 10:53/M
12 Terina Terrill Selah 449 38 21 2:23:08.4 2:23:16.9 10:56/M
13 Christina Manly Moses Lake 378 45 22 2:33:22.9 2:33:28.6 11:42/M
14 Jennifer Clark Moses Lake 375 40 24 2:38:34.7 2:38:43.1 12:06/M

Female 51 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joleen Ervin Ephrata 382 54 6 1:53:04.3 1:53:10.6 8:38/M
2 Teri Shoemaker Moses Lake 381 52 7 1:54:26.9 1:54:29.9 8:44/M
3 Deanna Ravet Moses Lake 383 54 8 1:54:44.6 1:54:49.6 8:45/M
4 Carol Jonsson Moses Lake 384 62 23 2:37:17.2 2:37:23.4 12:00/M
5 Connie Stenhoff Naches 385 63 26 2:45:19.2 2:45:26.8 12:37/M

Male 1 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 389 29 3 1:33:22.2 1:33:25.3 7:08/M
2 Christopher Jackson Moses Lake 387 23 4 1:51:54.2 1:51:58.6 8:33/M
3 Joshua Soto Spokane 388 28 9 2:34:52.1 2:34:57.5 11:49/M

Male 30 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Adkisson Ellensburg 391 44 1 1:25:36.8 1:25:38.3 6:32/M
2 Eric Olson Moses Lake 439 39 2 1:28:09.1 1:28:11.3 6:44/M
3 Ben Holten 447 35 5 2:07:32.9 2:07:35.9 9:44/M
4 John Rodriguez Moses Lake 392 53 6 2:16:45.4 2:16:54.9 10:26/M
5 Jason Kildall Yakima 450 42 7 2:23:08.7 2:23:17.1 10:56/M
6 David Stout Bainbridge Island 362 58 8 2:28:52.4 2:28:59.3 11:22/M
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alek Schwiesow Moses Lake 399 17 M 10-99 0:38:41.3 0:38:42.1 6:14/M
2 Adam Negrete Moses Lake 463 36 M 2 0-99 0:44:54.2 0:44:55.8 7:15/M
3 Maeve Sayres Valleyford 393 24 F 10-99 0:48:32.5 0:48:34.7 7:50/M
4 Regina Zamora Moses Lake 396 44 F 2 0-99 0:56:22.0 0:56:29.3 9:05/M
5 Kristi Hofheins Moses Lake 395 41 F 30-99 1:08:39.1 1:08:44.3 11:04/M
6 Jon McClintick Moses Lake 401 32 M 30-99 1:09:27.2 1:09:42.8 11:12/M
7 Pamela Perty Moses lake 398 49 F 4 0-99 1:09:30.6 1:09:38.1 11:13/M
8 Stephanie DeVall Moses Lake 394 32 F 50-99 1:22:58.2 1:23:10.8 13:23/M
9 Jordan Hubbard Moses Lake 400 29 M 4 0-99 1:22:59.0 1:23:10.8 13:23/M
10K Overall Page 5 of 9



Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs
10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 3, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 0-99
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maeve Sayres Valleyford 393 24 1 0:48:32.5 0:48:34.7 7:50/M
2 Regina Zamora Moses Lake 396 44 2 0:56:22.0 0:56:29.3 9:05/M
3 Kristi Hofheins Moses Lake 395 41 3 1:08:39.1 1:08:44.3 11:04/M
4 Pamela Perty Moses lake 398 49 4 1:09:30.6 1:09:38.1 11:13/M
5 Stephanie DeVall Moses Lake 394 32 5 1:22:58.2 1:23:10.8 13:23/M
Male 0-99
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alek Schwiesow Moses Lake 399 17 1 0:38:41.3 0:38:42.1 6:14/M
2 Adam Negrete Moses Lake 463 36 2 0:44:54.2 0:44:55.8 7:15/M
3 Jon McClintick Moses Lake 401 32 3 1:09:27.2 1:09:42.8 11:12/M
4 Jordan Hubbard Moses Lake 400 29 4 1:22:59.0 1:23:10.8 13:23/M
10K Age Group Page 6 of 9



Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 3, 2013

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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Name

Erik Ramirez
Ralph Holt

Tony Parks

Jodi O'Shea
Carsen Weber
Jason Green
Michael Lewis
Trent Hart

Andy Lewis
Dorothy Catey
Christian Manly
Josh Hammond
Seth Olson
Ashley Hammond
Scott Griffith
Patti Paris

Kelly Weber
Doug Stanford
Maximus Zamora
Tony Webb

Jack O'Shea

Ella Olson

Carly Chase

Kellie Evens
Angela Griffith
Zachary Griffith
Sarah Sherman
Sydney Griffith
Alaena McClintick
Emily Braunwart
Nathan McClintick
Evelyn McClintick
Christian O'Shea
Sam O'Shea

Zack Sieffert
Patrick Webb
Jennifer Webb
Alicia Serrato
Hillary Williamson
Calvin Williamson
Carson Williamson
Heidi Meier
Nancy Cortez
Izak Muniz
Clarissa Negrete
Chelsea Fisher
Ana Montemayor
Dennis Hubbard
Harry Weber
Aaron Bruya

Lois Hubbard
Tamara Winfrey
Kendall Fisher
Dale Winfrey
Tanner Webb

Liz Acres

City
Othello
Moses Lake
Coeur d'Alene
Moses Lake
Odessa
Moses Lake
Seattle
Mattawa
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Odessa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Odessa
Moses Lake
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Mohler
Odessa
Mohler
Moses Lake
Sammamish

Bib No

446
466
436
455
462
443
432
420
422
402
386
453
440
452
421
445
461
448
427
441
457
438
437
409
412
431
405
428
433
454
435
434
456
459
458
430
413
406
407
425
426
414
411
465
464
403
408
424
460
417
415
416
419
423
429
410

Age

19
16
34
41
16
39
11
31
44
17
22
17
9
15
41
61
42
0
9
47
10
15
15
34
42
8
23
11
0
28
3
6
46
5
11
7
44
23
25
0
2
48
41
11
9
17
29
56
46
21
53
59
24
52
5
39

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
M 11-31 0:20:03.6 0:20:04.1
M 21-31 0:21:07.7 0:21:08.4
M 132-99 0:21:17.0 0:21:18.8
F 130-50 0:21:23.1 0:21:25.3
M 31-31 0:22:05.1 0:22:07.3
M 2 32-99 0:22:06.6 0:22:17.5
M 41-31 0:22:21.8 0:22:22.7
M 51-31 0:22:45.6 0:22:49.8
M 332-99 0:23:09.0 0:23:10.3
F 11-29 0:23:10.0 0:23:11.3
M 61-31 0:23:47.7 0:23:57.0
M 71-31 0:23:50.3 0:23:59.0
M 81-31 0:24:00.4 0:24:04.1
F 21-29 0:24:07.0 0:24:15.9
M 432-99 0:24:55.1 0:25:00.3
F 151-99 0:25:43.3 0:25:53.1
F 2 30-50 0:25:48.1 0:25:50.3
M 10-0 0:26:19.9 0:26:32.3
M 91-31 0:26:21.4 0:26:27.8
M 532-99 0:27:19.9 0:27:26.2
M 10 1-31 0:27:49.1 0:27:52.3
F 31-29 0:31:19.8 0:31:24.1
F 41-29 0:31:23.7 0:31:28.2
F 3 30-50 0:31:46.7 0:32:01.5
F 4 30-50 0:32:30.8 0:32:36.1
M 111-31 0:32:33.5 0:32:37.1
F 51-29 0:33:58.6 0:34:07.6
F 61-29 0:34:13.4 0:34:17.2
F 10-0 0:37:13.6 0:37:31.5
F 7 1-29 0:37:14.8 0:37:32.3
M 12 1-31 0:37:14.8 0:37:31.5
F 81-29 0:37:16.3 0:37:32.8
M 6 32-99 0:37:27.3 0:37:37.6
M 13 1-31 0:37:28.3 0:37:37.6
M 14 1-31 0:43:40.3 0:43:43.5
M 151-31 0:43:45.9 0:43:51.6
F 530-50 0:43:57.0 0:44:02.8
F 91-29 0:44:56.2 0:44:56.2
F 10 1-29 0:46:01.8 0:46:21.6
M 20-0 0:46:03.3 0:46:20.8
M 16 1-31 0:46:03.9 0:46:21.1
F 6 30-50 0:46:04.0 0:46:21.8
F 7 30-50 0:47:24.3 0:47:32.2
M 17 1-31 0:51:08.4 0:51:11.8
F 11 1-29 0:51:08.9 0:51:12.1
F 12 1-29 0:53:20.3 0:53:31.6
F 13 1-29 0:53:21.6 0:53:32.6
M 7 32-99 0:53:23.1 0:53:31.6
M 832-99 0:54:43.6 0:54:56.9
M 18 1-31 0:54:43.6 0:55:02.2
F 251-99 0:54:46.4 0:54:56.5
F 351-99 0:54:49.8 0:55:01.8
M 19 1-31 0:54:55.6 0:55:10.8
M 932-99 0:54:59.6 0:55:11.1
M 201-31 0:59:52.0 0:59:58.7
F 8 30-50 0:59:53.0 0:59:59.9

Pace
6:28/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:13/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
8:02/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:49/M
8:58/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:15/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:57/M
11:02/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
14:05/M
14:07/M
14:11/M
14:30/M
14:51/M
14:51/M
14:51/M
14:52/M
15:17/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
17:12/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
17:39/M
17:39/M
17:40/M
17:41/M
17:43/M
17:44/M
19:19/M
19:19/M

5K Overall
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Boys and Girls Club Moses Lake Marathon and Runs

5K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 3, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place
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Place

Name

Name
Alaena McClintick

Name

Dorothy Catey
Ashley Hammond
Ella Olson

Carly Chase

Sarah Sherman
Sydney Griffith
Emily Braunwart
Evelyn McClintick
Alicia Serrato
Hillary Williamson
Clarissa Negrete
Chelsea Fisher
Ana Montemayor

Name

Jodi O'Shea
Kelly Weber
Kellie Evens
Angela Griffith
Jennifer Webb
Heidi Meier
Nancy Cortez
Liz Acres

Name

Patti Paris

Lois Hubbard
Tamara Winfrey

Name
Doug Stanford
Calvin Williamson

5K Age Group

City

City
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Odessa
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Odessa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Sammamish

City

Moses Lake
Odessa
Mobhler

City
Moses Lake
Moses lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
433 0 12 0:37:13.6 0:37:31.5 12:00/M

Female 1 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
402 17 2 0:23:10.0 0:23:11.3 7:28/M
452 15 3 0:24:07.0 0:24:15.9 7:47/M
438 15 6 0:31:19.8 0:31:24.1 10:06/M
437 15 7 0:31:23.7 0:31:28.2 10:07/M
405 23 10 0:33:58.6 0:34:07.6 10:57/M
428 11 11 0:34:13.4 0:34:17.2 11:02/M
454 28 13 0:37:14.8 0:37:32.3 12:01/M
434 6 14 0:37:16.3 0:37:32.8 12:01/M
406 23 16 0:44:56.2 0:44:56.2 14:30/M
407 25 17 0:46:01.8 0:46:21.6 14:51/M
464 9 20 0:51:08.9 0:51:12.1 16:30/M
403 17 21 0:53:20.3 0:53:31.6 17:12/M
408 29 22 0:53:21.6 0:53:32.6 17:13/M

Female 30 to 50

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
455 41 1 0:21:23.1 0:21:25.3 6:54/M
461 42 5 0:25:48.1 0:25:50.3 8:19/M
409 34 8 0:31:46.7 0:32:01.5 10:15/M
412 42 9 0:32:30.8 0:32:36.1 10:29/M
413 44 15 0:43:57.0 0:44:02.8 14:11/M
414 48 18 0:46:04.0 0:46:21.8 14:52/M
411 41 19 0:47:24.3 0:47:32.2 15:17/M
410 39 25 0:59:53.0 0:59:59.9 19:19/M

Female 51 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
445 61 4 0:25:43.3 0:25:53.1 8:18/M
415 53 23 0:54:46.4 0:54:56.5 17:40/M
416 59 24 0:54:49.8 0:55:01.8 17:41/M

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
448 0 13 0:26:19.9 0:26:32.3 8:29/M
425 0 23 0:46:03.3 0:46:20.8 14:51/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 1 to 31

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erik Ramirez Othello 446 19 1 0:20:03.6 0:20:04.1 6:28/M
2 Ralph Holt Moses Lake 466 16 2 0:21:07.7 0:21:08.4 6:49/M
3 Carsen Weber Odessa 462 16 4 0:22:05.1 0:22:07.3 7:07/M
4 Michael Lewis Seattle 432 11 6 0:22:21.8 0:22:22.7 7:13/M
5 Trent Hart Mattawa 420 31 7 0:22:45.6 0:22:49.8 7:20/M
6 Christian Manly Moses Lake 386 22 9 0:23:47.7 0:23:57.0 7:40/M
7 Josh Hammond Richland 453 17 10 0:23:50.3 0:23:59.0 7:41/M
8 Seth Olson Moses Lake 440 9 11 0:24:00.4 0:24:04.1 7:45/M
9 Maximus Zamora Moses Lake 427 9 14 0:26:21.4 0:26:27.8 8:30/M
10  Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 457 10 16 0:27:49.1 0:27:52.3 8:58/M
11 Zachary Griffith Moses Lake 431 8 17 0:32:33.5 0:32:37.1 10:30/M
12 Nathan McClintick Moses Lake 435 3 18 0:37:14.8 0:37:31.5 12:01/M
13 Sam O'Shea Moses Lake 459 5 20 0:37:28.3 0:37:37.6 12:05/M
14 Zack Sieffert 458 11 21 0:43:40.3 0:43:43.5 14:05/M
15 Patrick Webb Moses Lake 430 7 22 0:43:45.9 0:43:51.6 14:07/M
16 Carson Williamson Moses Lake 426 2 24 0:46:03.9 0:46:21.1 14:51/M
17 Izak Muniz Moses Lake 465 11 25 0:51:08.4 0:51:11.8 16:30/M
18 Aaron Bruya Odessa 417 21 28 0:54:43.6 0:55:02.2 17:39/M
19 Kendall Fisher Odessa 419 24 29 0:54:55.6 0:55:10.8 17:43/M
20 Tanner Webb Moses Lake 429 5 31 0:59:52.0 0:59:58.7 19:19/M

Male 32 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tony Parks Coeur d'Alene 436 34 3 0:21:17.0 0:21:18.8 6:52/M
2 Jason Green Moses Lake 443 39 5 0:22:06.6 0:22:17.5 7:08/M
3 Andy Lewis Seattle 422 44 8 0:23:09.0 0:23:10.3 7:28/M
4 Scott Griffith Moses Lake 421 41 12 0:24:55.1 0:25:00.3 8:02/M
5 Tony Webb Moses Lake 441 47 15 0:27:19.9 0:27:26.2 8:49/M
6 Christian O'Shea Moses Lake 456 46 19 0:37:27.3 0:37:37.6 12:05/M
7 Dennis Hubbard Odessa 424 56 26 0:53:23.1 0:53:31.6 17:13/M
8 Harry Weber Odessa 460 46 27 0:54:43.6 0:54:56.9 17:39/M
9 Dale Winfrey Mohler 423 52 30 0:54:59.6 0:55:11.1 17:44/M
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